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AXON ENTERPRISE INC
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Price
373.69 USD
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

uUS05464C1018
AXON

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

25,738 EUR
S&P 500

373.75 USD (100)
374.45 USD (100)
374.99 USD
377.19 USD
372.00 USD
373.69 USD
374.113293 USD
486,333
181,961,553.65
13,673
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US05464C1018&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3a84cf6a90c791493db34beb7b316d5813c82d0d57f665505cd9e6cfc504bee&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a0a1fa68b14070c57&time=1723952489&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f926cb11e8e73b557cd4b74d76f4675e368c09ece44f5111ae05c83b9b691f13&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1232fc66e2f251048&time=1723952489&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4868f9b35e2c1c35977298537cdbd1b51395d5770522ba28a25c2a34e0c51319&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0871e06ed7eceab2d&time=1723952489&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb1e648bd6580796474a0d35980858b86a070f17f75e17f9e969b03314df9ddf&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b4c994373ac9cd5bf&time=1723952489&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78df94dd311b1129accc769e9cb7acd07fedf8ab4c48b384a057f312e2c3f6c6&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=029f27e7d6ffb2995&time=1723952489&tool=RSC

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Details
2024/08/16 22:00:00 5y
Price
373.69 USD
Difference 0.00% (0.00) 350.00
General attributes 300.00 Mt
ISIN US05464C1018 J
Symbol AXON 250.00 -}l‘
Exchange Nasdaq .J
Currency uUsD w Wb
Sector Technology 200.00 o w’b
Security type Stock "" m.r
Market cap (m) 25,738 EUR 150.00 \L
Benchmark S&P 500 gl H H\w’ [I;'l'
100.00 '1|
Market data M
Bid (Bid size) 373.75 USD (100) 50.00 J‘u
Ask (Ask size) 374.45 USD (100)
Open 374.99 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 377.19 USD
Low 372.00 USD
Close (prev. day) 373.69 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 374.113293 USD
Volume (pcs) 486,333
Trading volume 181,961,553.65 Price data
Number of trades 13,673 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 370.99 USD (488,769)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 321.11 USD (680,954)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 305.59 USD (549,833)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 266.75 USD (497,550)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 378.25 USD (2024/08/15)
Perf (%) +38.51% +86.12% +100.65% YTD Low | date 241.72 USD (2024/01/05)
Perf (abs.) +103.89 +172.91 +187.45 52 Weeks High | date 378.25 USD (2024/08/15)
Beta 0.75 1.06 1.19 52 Weeks Low | date 189.12 USD (2023/09/26)

Volatility  39.49 33.60 42.98
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26 338.90 EUR 0.16 28
16
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 08:04 339.30 EUR 0.00 3
16
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00 373.69 USD 181.96 13,673
16
Munich 2024/08/ 16:06 341.90 EUR 0.00 2
16
London Stock 2024/08/ 14:52 368.46 USD 9.81 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=3242508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46467996
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9635309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8184035
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 15:12 338.60 EUR 0.02
16

2024/08/ 08:10 339.30 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 08:08 339.30 EUR 0.00
16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208492601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8117618
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129448
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6063448

AXON ENTERPRISE INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
AXON ENTERPRISE

N. 85th St. 17800 85255-6311 Scottsdale,
AZ

Telefon: +1 (480) 905-2000
Fax: +1 (480) 991-0791
E-mail: TASER@TASER.com
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